GOGREEN
           Turtle Friendly
           4 LED Solutions rrow
F O C U S rrow
F O C U S
LEDSUPER SAVER
L
E

3w/12v
Omni-3 BP SSG2
3w/12v
Omni-2 MINI BP
2w/12v
LEDSUPER SAVER
12v & 120v S.C. / B.P. SERIES
Part Number Description Volts Watts Lumens Hours L#
FL-LED-OMNI2MINIBP Mini LED BP 12 2 180 40,000 L4
FL-LED-OMNI3BP Omni-3 LED BP 12 3 160 50,000 L6
FL-LED-OMNI3 Omni-3 LED 12 3 180 50,000 L8
FL-LED-OMNI3SSBP Omni-3 SS LED BP 12 3 300 50,000 L10
FL-LED-OMNI3SS Omni-3 SS LED 12 3 300 50,000 L12
FL-LED-OMNI3G2SSBP* Omni-3 SS LED BP G2 12 3 270 50,000 L14
FL-LED-OMNI3G2SS* Omni-3 SS LED G2 12 3 270 50,000 L16
FL-LED-OMNI3120SSBP Omni-3 SS GY6.35 LED  120 3 380 50,000 L160
* For TURTLE FRIENDLY add -TF to part number / See page 14 for more details
TURTLE FRIENDLY
www.focusindustries.com 9
• High power LED light source

2w/12v
Arrow MR11
3w/12v
Arrow MR16
3w/120v
Arrow MR16
5w/120v
Arrow MR16
7w/120v
Arrow Par16
7w/120V Green Creative
8.5w/12v
12v & 120v MR SERIES
Part Number Description Volts Watts Lumens Hours L#
FL-LED-MR8NL MR8 GU4, 120˚ 12 2 65 25,000 L74
FL-LED-MR11SS/15/40 MR11 GU4 BP 15˚/40˚ 12 3 300  40,000 L66/L68
FL-LED-MR16SS3W/15/36/80 MR16 5.3 BP 15˚/36˚/80˚ 12 3 270 40,000 L22/L24/L26
FL-LED-MR16SS5W/15/36/80* MR16 5.3 BP 15˚/36˚/80˚ 12 5 450  40,000 L34/L36/L38
FL-LED-MR16SS7W/15/36/80 MR16 5.3 BP 15˚/36˚/80˚ 12 7 550  40,000 L46/L48/L50
FL-LED-MR16GC85D15/35 MR16 5.3 BP 15˚/35˚ 12 8.5 580  25 ,000 L58/L60
FL-LED-MR16SS1203W/15/36/80 MR16 GU10 BP 15˚/36˚/80˚ 120 3 270 40,000 L106/L108/L110
FL-LED-MR16SS1205W/15/36/80* MR16 GU10 15˚/36˚/80˚ 120 5 450  40,000 L114/L116/L118
FL-LED-MR16SS1207W/15/36/80 MR16 GU10 15˚/36˚/80˚ 120 7 550  40,000 L124/L126/L128
FL-LED-P1636 E26 MED. BASE PAR16, 36˚ 120 7 550 40,000 L134
* For TURTLE FRIENDLY add -TF to part number (5w, 36˚ only) / See page 14 for more details
TURTLE FRIENDLY
                LEDSOLUTIONS10
Part Number Description Volts Watts Lumens Hours L#
FL-LED-AR111SS15-15 AR111, 15˚ 12 15 1350 50,000 L96
FL-LED-AR111SS15-40 AR111, 40˚ 12 15 1350 50,000 L98
FL-LED-PAR36-1015 PAR36, 15˚ 12 10 400 50,000 L84
FL-LED-PAR36-1024 PAR36, 24˚ 12 10 400 50,000 L86
FL-LED-PAR36-1040 PAR36, 40˚ 12 10 400 50,000 L88
FL-LED-PAR36-1060 PAR36, 60˚ 12 10 400 50,000 L90
FL-LED-P20SS15 PAR20, 15˚ 120 8 720 50,000 L140
FL-LED-P20SS40 PAR20, 40˚ 120 8 720 50,000 L142
FL-LED-P30SS15 PAR30, 15˚ 120 12 1080 50,000 L148
FL-LED-P30SS40 PAR30, 40˚ 120 12 1080 50,000 L150
FL-LED-P38SS15 PAR38, 15˚ 120 15 1350 50,000 L156
FL-LED-P38SS40 PAR38, 40˚ 120 15 1350 50,000 L158
• G53 Quick Connect base (12v AR111)
• High power LED light source
• 2 popular beam spreads (AR111):  40˚ /15˚
• 4 popular beam spreads (PAR36):  60˚/40˚ /24˚/15˚

SERIES
a)
c)
e)
d)
b)
f)
M P R S M P R S
15˚, 40˚ & 60˚ Optics for Modules
15w module shown
FOCUS LED
PANELS
ARE UL 8750
LISTED
LED Panels Dimensions Volts Watts Lumens Hours Color
FL-LEDP-4W35001/ FL-LEDP-4W5235001 4.00” x 2.75” 12v-277v 4 350/380 50,000 3000k or 5200k
FL-LEDP-4W35002/ FL-LEDP-4W5235002 2.50” x 2.50” 12v-277v 4 300/320 50,000 3000k or 5200k
FL-LEDP-5W350011/ FL-LEDP-5W52350011 7.00” x 1.00” 12v-277v 5 350/380 50,000 3000k or 5200k
FL-LEDP-8W70001/ FL-LEDP-8W5270001 8.00” x 2.75” 12v-277v 8 630/680 50,000 3000k or 5200k
FL-LEDP-8W70002/ FL-LEDP-8W5270002 8.00” x 3.75” 12v-277v 8 630/680 50,000 3000k or 5200k
FL-LEDP-12W/FL-LEDP12W52 12.2” x 2.75” 12v-277v 12 1080/1160 50,000 3000k or 5200k
                LEDSOLUTIONS12
SL-07-L12-BRS
SL-42LG-LEDS-BAR
SL-42SM2-LEDS-BRS

8w LEDP
8w LEDP
3w LEDM
5w LEDP
                LEDSOLUTIONS14
5w MR16 Amber LED
3w S.C. Amber Omni  LED
3w B.P. Amber Omni LED
0.7w Amber LED Strip
2w Amber LED Strip
FRIENDLY
TURTLE
Part Number Description Volts Watts Lumens Hours L#
FL-LED-OMNI3G2SSBPTF Omni-3 SS LED BP G2 12 3 180 50,000 L17
FL-LED-OMNI3G2SSTF Omni-3 SS LED G2 12 3 180 50,000 L18
FL-LED-MR16SS5W36TF MR16 5.3 BP 36˚ 12 5 150  40,000 L40
FL-LED-MR16SS1205W36TF MR16 GU10 36˚ 120 5 150  40,000 L119
FL-LEDS-SM07WTF Led Strip 12 0.7 15 40,000 LEDS07WTF
FL-LEDS-SM2WTF Led Strip 12 2 50 40,000 LEDS2WTF
Turtle Friendly
Omni LED’s

SL-041L-LEDP-WBR
SL-021L-LEDP-CAM
M P R S
12v
12v
* For 5200K add -52 to catalog #  eg: SL-04-LEDP52-RST
SL-04AL-LEDPBRS SL-02-LEDPBRS
                LEDSOLUTIONS16
STEP & BRICK LIGHT    LED RETROFIT KITS
6”
1.75”
4w LED Flat Panel Retrofit Kit
Simply Insert The Kit Directly Into Any Existing Back Box • For 25w Replacement
Available with 12v, 120v, 240v or 277v Drivers & 3000K Warm White or 5200K Cool White Color:
FA-LED-P412S (12v) FA-LED-P45212S (12v/52K) • FA-LED-P4120S(120v) FA-LED-P452120S(120v/52K)
FA-LED-P4240S (240v) FA-LED-P452240S (240v/52K) • FA-LED-P4277S (277v) FA-LED-P452277S (277v/52K)
Easily Retrofits into ANY Manufacturer’s Step Lights • 4w / 50,000 hours / 350 Lumens/ 380 Lumens 52K
(Minimum Inside Dimensions of Back Box: 4” (w) x 2” (h) x 2.5” (d)
Custom Brackets Available to Fit Larger Back Boxes
Must Be Installed in a Sealed Fixture
3.75”
1.75”
8w LED Flat Panel Retrofit Kit
Simply Insert The Kit Directly Into Any Existing  Back Box • For 50w Replacement
Available with 12v, 120v, 240v or 277v Drivers & 3000K Warm White or 5200K Cool White Color:
FA-LED-P812B (12v) FA-LED-P85212B (12v/52K) • FA-LED-P8120B (120v) FA-LED-P852120B (120v/52K)
FA-LED-P8277B (277v) FA-LED-P852277B (277v/52K)
Easily Retrofits into ANY Manufacturer’s Brick Lights • 8w / 50,000 hours / 630 Lumens/680 Lumens 52K
Minimum Inside Dimensions of Back Box: 6.25” (w) x 2” (h) x 2.5 “ (d)
Custom Brackets Available to Fit Larger Back Boxes
Must Be Installed in a Sealed Fixture
M P R S
FOCUS LED
PANELS
ARE UL 8750
LISTED
FOCUS LED
PANELS
ARE UL 8750
LISTED
Custom LED Panel Step Light For The Pacific Amphitheatre, California Custom LED Panel Step Light for Loan Depot, Irvine California
FL-LE-DP8W70001
FL-LE-DP4W35001
www.focusindustries.com 17
A) HW-12-20700-277-LED (277v driver for 8w panels)
B) HW-12-6350-120-LED (120v driver for 4w & 5w panels)
C) HW-12-10700-120-LED (120v driver for 8w panels)
D) HW-12-5350-12-LED (12v driver for 4w & 5w panels)
E) HW-12-10700-12-LED (12v driver for 8w panels)
F) HW-12-2165-12-LED (12v driver for 2w panels)
G) HW12-12100-12-LED (12v driver for 12w panel)
H) HW-12-6350-277-LED (277v drivers for 4w & 5w panels)
I) HW-12-20MVLED (120v/277v multi panel driver eg: 2x 8w or 4x 5w panels etc)
100/265v
277v
12v 277v
A
DC E
B
F G H I
120v/277v12v
Number Description Hours Lumens
LED Panel Kits For Focus 120v Flood Lights
FA-LE-DP8120FFL05 Reflector assembly with 8w LEDP for FFL-05/FFL-07 - 120v 50K 630
FA-LE-DP8120FFL13 Reflector assembly with 8w LEDP for FFL-13/FFL-26/FFL-09 - 120v   50K 630
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
Led Panels Universal Kits for Step and Brick Lights 12v/120v277v
FA-LE-DP512B Brick light reflector assembly w/ 5w LED Panel, 12v driver 50K 350
FA-LE-DP5120B Brick light reflector assembly w/ 5w LED Panel, 120v driver 50K 350
FA-LE-DP5277B Brick light reflector assembly w/ 5w LED Panel, 277v driver 50K 350
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FA-LE-DP812B Brick light reflector assembly w/ 8w LED Panel, 12v driver 50K 630
FA-LE-DP8120B Brick light reflector assembly w/ 8w LED Panel, 120v driver 50K 630
FA-LE-DP8277B Brick light reflector assembly w/ 8w LED Panel, 12v driver 50K 630
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FA-LE-DP412S Step light reflector assembly w/ 4w LED Panel, 12v driver 50K 350
FA-LE-DP4120S Step light reflector assembly w/ 4w LED Panel, 120v driver 50K 350
FA-LE-DP4277S Step light reflector assembly w/ 4w LED Panel, 277v driver 50K 350
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
Led Panels with Heat Sink Only 12v/120v277v
FL-LE-DP5W35001 5w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included 50K 350
Driver Options:
HW-12-5350-12-LED 12v LED driver
HW-12-6350-120-LED 120v LED driver
HW-12-6350-277-LED  277v LED driver
HW-12-20MVLED 120v-277v driver for multiple panels
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP8W70001 8w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included 50K 630
Driver Options:
HW-12-10700-12-LED 12v LED driver
HW-12-10700-120-LED 120v LED driver
HW-12-20MVLED 120v-277v driver for multiple panels
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP8W70002 8w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included 50K 630
Driver Options:
HW-12-10700-12-LED 12v LED driver
HW-12-10700-120-LED 120v LED driver
HW-12-20MVLED 120v-277v driver for multiple panels
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP12W 12w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included 50K 1080
Driver Options:
HW-12-121000-12-LED 12v LED driver
HW-12-20MVLED 120v-277v driver for multiple panels
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP4W35001 4w LED Rectangle Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included 50K 350
FL-LE-DP4W35002 4w LED Circular Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included 50K 300
Driver Options:
HW-12-5350-12-LED 12v LED driver
HW-12-6350-120-LED 120v LED driver
HW-12-6350-277-LED  277v LED driver
HW-12-20MVLED 120v-277v driver for multiple panels
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP2W35002 2w LED Circular Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included 50K 150
Driver Options:
HW-12-2165-12-LED 12v LED driver
3000K Warm White Standard for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FLAT PANEL LED’s ORDERING GUIDE
DRIVERS
                LEDSOLUTIONS18
Easily convert any incandescent or fluorescent surface fixture to
energy saving LED with FOCUS Surface LED Retrofit Kits
54w  CFL 8w  LED
If Used Outdoors; Must Be Installed in a Sealed Fixture
There are millions of energy wasting surface fixtures in hallways, corridors, stairwells and entrances that
need to be replaced.    FOCUS has the LED SOLUTION.
Available with 12v, 120v, 240v or 277v Drivers & 3000K Warm White or 5200K Cool White Color:
M P R SCERTIFIED LED RETROFIT KITS
3.0”
76mm
.625”
16mm
5.0”
127mm
• Voltage: 120v - 277v
• Total Watts: 6
• Lumens: 405
• Lumens Per Watt: 68
• CCT: 3000K
• CRI: 80
• LM79 tested
• LED Panel UL8750 Recognized Component
• One 4w 350mA LED Panel rated 50,000 hours (L7)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Non-Dimmable
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• External multi-volt driver included (120v - 277v)
• 3" x 5" mounting plate - custom mounting holes available
RFL-P-1-04-Q-30-0350-MVI-A RFL-P-1-04-R-30-0350-MVI-A
• Voltage: 120v - 277v
• Total Watts: 6
• Lumens: 440
• Lumens Per Watt: 73
• CCT: 3000K
• CRI: 79
• LM79 tested
• LED Panel UL8750 Recognized Component
• One 4w 350mA LED Panel rated 50,000 hours (L7)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Non-Dimmable
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• External multi-volt driver included (120v - 277v)
• 3" x 5" mounting plate - custom mounting holes available
3.0”
76mm
.625”
16mm
5.0”
127mm
HW126350120VLED HW126350120VLED
M P R S
www.focusindustries.com 19
RFL-P-1-05-Q-30-0350-MVI-B RFL-P-1-05-Q-30-0700-MVI-B
CERTIFIED LED RETROFIT KITS
• Voltage: 120v - 277v
• Total Watts: 6
• Lumens: 410
• Lumens Per Watt: 69
• CCT: 3000K
• CRI: 80
• LM79 tested
• LED Panel UL8750 Recognized Component
• One 5w 350mA LED Panel rated 50,000 hours (L7)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR

• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board (120v input only)
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
• Magnetic mounting option - no tools required
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33A
6w LED Module • Wall & Ceiling
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
120v Input
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
277v Input
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
LED RETROFIT KITS
ON-BOARD DRIVER
120v OnlyMAGNETIC MOUNTS (-AM)
FOR INSTANT INSTALLATION
                LEDSOLUTIONS24
RFL-M1-13-R-40-120-33AM
LED RETROFIT KITS
• Voltage: 120v modules
• Total Watts: 13
• Lumens: 900 lumens (Equal to 26w CFL)
• Lumens Per Watt: 69
• High power factor >0.98
• CCT: 3000K (optional 4000K available @ 1000 lumens)
• CRI: 80
• Estimated Life: 50,000 hours (L70)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Dimmable down to 5% with most triac or electronic dimmers
• On board line surge protection
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board (120v input only)
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• Energy Star CSD (Certified Lighting Subcomponent Database)
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
13w 120v Input
RFL-M1-13-R-30-120 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 900 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-13-R-40-120 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1000 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-13-R-30-120-33A* 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 900 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-13-R-40-120-33A* 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1000 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-13-R-30-120-33AM 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 900 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-13-R-40-120-33AM 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1000 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
13w LED Module • Wall & Ceiling
120v Only
Direct Mount: 12w,14w & 23wDirect Mount: 6w & 13w
Key Hole Slots on 2.75” & 3.56” Bolt Circle

• On board line surge protection
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board (120v input only)
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• Energy Star CSD (Certified Lighting Subcomponent Database)
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
12w 277v Input
RFL-M1-12-R-30-277 12W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1020 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT
RFL-M1-12-R-30-277-55A 12W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1020 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 5.5” X 5.5” MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-12-R-30-277-55AM 12W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1020 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 5.5” MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
14w 120v Input
RFL-M1-14-R-30-120 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1350 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-14-R-40-120 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1400 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-14-R-30-120-55A* 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1350 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X 5.5" MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-14-R-40-120-55A* 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1400 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X  5.5" MOUNTING PLATE
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-14-R-30-120-55AM 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1350 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-14-R-40-120-55AM 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1400 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
LED RETROFIT KITS
ON-BOARD DRIVER
RFL-M1-14-R-40-277-55A
MAGNETIC MOUNTS (-AM)
FOR INSTANT INSTALLATION
                LEDSOLUTIONS26
LED RETROFIT KITS
23w LED Module • Wall & Ceiling
120v Only
• Voltage: 120v modules
• Total Watts: 23
• Lumens: 1850 lumens (Equal to Four 13w CFL lamps)
• Lumens Per Watt: 80
• High power factor >0.98
• CCT: 3000K (optional 4000K available @ 1900 lumens)
• CRI: 80
• Estimated Life: 50,000 hours (L70)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Dimmable down to 4% with most triac or electronic dimmers
• On board line surge protection
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board (120v input only)
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• Energy Star CSD (Certified Lighting Subcomponent Database)
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
120v Input
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1850 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-23-R-40-120 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1900 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120-55A* 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1850 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X 5.5" MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-23-R-40-120-55A* 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1900 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X  5.5" MOUNTING PLATE
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120-55AM 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1850 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
RFL-M1-23-R-40-120-55AM 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1900 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE
ON-BOARD DRIVER
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120-55AM
MAGNETIC MOUNTS (-AM)
FOR INSTANT INSTALLATION
www.focusindustries.com 27
RXT-12-60-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 60 watt
RXT-12-120-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 120 watt
RXT-12-180-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 180 watt
RXT-12-300-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 300 watt
RXT-12-600-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 600 watt
Note: All RXT & DB models are magnetic transformers.
Above Grade IP55 LED stainless steel transformers.
Upgradable with many options including,
Photocells, Timers & Astronomical Timers.
Direct Burial IP67 Composite LED transformers.
NEMA 12 enclosures with 1/2” and 3/4” hubs for
120v Line Voltage input.
LED POWER SUPPLIES LED POWER SUPPLIES
DB-12-25 12.5v, 25 watt
DB-12-60 12.5v, 60 watt
DB-12-60-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 60 watt
DB-12-120 12.5v, 120 watt
DB-12-120-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 120 watt
DB-12-180 12.5v, 180 watt
DB-12-180-MV Multi Volt 12.5/13.5/14.5, 180 watt
FA-26
FA-22 or FA-24-LG
120v-277v 120v-277v
FA-JBOX

4 Arrow Well Lights
5 Omni-3 Path & Area Lights
Zone #1
Run #1: 250 feet 14/2 wire
5 Omni-3 Area Lights
4 Arrow Directional Lights
Zone #4
Run #4: 250 feet 14/2 wire
2 Arrow Directional Lights
2 Arrow Well Lights
5 Omni-3 Path & Area Lights
Zone #2
Run #2: 250 feet 14/2 wire
4 Arrow Directional Lights
4 Arrow Well Lights
RXT-12-120MV Transformer, 120 watt output
35 Total Fixtures on 4 runs of 250 Feet
Total wattage: 113 watts
Run #1: 250 feet 14/2 wire
3 Arrow Directional Lights
2 Arrow Well Lights
4 Omni-3 Path & Area Lights
Run #2: 500 feet 12/2 wire
3 Arrow Directional Lights
2 Arrow Well Lights
4 Omni-3 Path & Area Lights
12v 12v120v
DB-12-60 Direct Burial Transformer, 60 Watt Output
18 Total Fixtures: 9 on 500 foot run, 9 on 250 foot run
Total Wattage: 57.6 watts
HW-12-10700120LED 120v-265V, 10w LED Driver
HW-12-20700277LED 277v, 20w LED Driver
HW-12-6350240LED 120v-265v, 6w LED Driver
HW-12-6350277LED 120v-277v, 6w LED Driver
HW-12-6350120LED 120v, 6w LED Driver
HW-12-60LED 120v, 60w LED Driver
FSA-PM-02005 111218
H FOCUS INDUSTRIES®, INC.
  WORLD HEADQUARTERS
 25301 Commercentre Drive, Lake Forest, CA 92630
 Phone: (949) 830-1350 • Toll free: (888) 882-1350
 E-mail: sales@focusindustries.com
REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
 1 PENNSYLVANIA 11500 Roosevelt Blvd., Unit G-1, Philadelphia, PA 19116  Ph (215) 677-6870 • Toll Free (800) 468-0801 • Fax (215) 677-1261 • sales@associatedmarketing.net
 2 FLORIDA  6913 NW 52nd Street, Miami FL 33166  Ph (305) 592-3262 • Fax (305) 592-3403 • frank@clslighting.com
H
Made in the U.S.A.
Multi-Fixture LED Power Supply LED Drivers For Multiple Panel Use
MEMBER OF
HW-12-60LED & FA-111 HW-12-60LED & CFA-111
1x HW-12-20MVLED driver powers any one of these 4w panel configurations
20 WATTS60 WATTS
1x HW-12-20MVLED driver powers any one of these 5w panel configurations
1x HW-12-20MVLED driver powers two 8w panels or one 12w panel
HW-12-60LED & FA-24LG-CST HW-12-60LED & FA-22
Output Power:  60w (no minimum load)
Input Voltage:  120v-50/60Hz 0.6A
Output Voltage:  12v AC